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TAM 2230 IKO

Drawn cup needle roller bearings

TYPE: Roller bearings, Needle, Single row, Drawn cup, Closed end, with cage, metric
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

D CALCULATION DATA
Basic dynamic load rating, C
Basic static load rating, Co

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
IRT 1730-2

ABC

mechanics.com

22,000
29,000
30,000

0,043

IKO

23,800 kN
43,700 kN



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/907-iko/

